MAYTONI

Siinivalgusti Maytoni Exility Bases Angle valge 48V 24W 1310Iim 120° IP20

930
Tootekood 20146

Varvustemperatuur soe valge 3000K

Valgusvoog
Garantii
Brand
Toitepinge
Voimsus
Laatse nurk
Cri
Kaitseklass
Eluiga

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Kaal

Paki kaal
Pakis
Korpuse varv
Korpuse materjal

1310luumenit
5 aastat
Maytoni
48V

24W

120°

90

IP20
50000h
302.0mm
22.0mm
44.0mm
3609

4909

1tk

valge
alumiinium
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